
Lenoir-Rhyne University 
  Student Right-to-Know 

In compliance with the Higher Education Act of 1965, Lenoir-Rhyne University is pleased to 
provide the following information regarding the institution’s retention rates, graduation rates, 
and student diversity.  
 

Retention Rates 
 
Fall 2019 first-time, full-time, degree-seeking undergraduates 

 
Entered Fall 2019:      454     
Excluded from the Fall 2019 Cohort:       1         
Adjusted Cohort:     453       
Returned Fall 2020:     330       
Retention Rate:                73%      
      
 
Lenoir-Rhyne University Retention Rates for Past Ten Years 
 

Fall 
2010 

Fall 
2011 

Fall 
2012 

Fall 
2013 

Fall  
2014 

Fall 
2015 

Fall 
2016 

Fall 
2017 

Fall 
2018 

Fall 
2019 

65% 62% 62% 76% 64% 72% 73% 68% 72% 73% 

 

Graduation Rates 
Fall 2014 first-time, full-time, degree-seeking undergraduates 
Graduation Rates are based on the number of students who graduate within 150% of the 
expected time to completion.  For 4 year institutions, that would be 6 years from the initial date 
of enrollment.  
 

Graduation Rates by Gender 
 

Gender Fall 2014 Cohort Exclusions Graduated Graduation Rate 

Female 176 0 88 50% 

Male 170 0 69 41% 

Total 346 0 157 45% 

 
 



 
 
Graduation Rates by Ethnicity 
 

Ethnicity  Fall 2014 
Cohort 

Graduated Graduation Rate 

Nonresident Alien 7 2 29% 

Hispanic of any race 8 3 38% 

American Indian or Alaskan Native 4 2 50% 

Asian 3 2 67% 

Black or African American 61 16 26% 

White 241 123 51% 

Two or More Races 11 5 45% 

Race Unknown 11 4 36% 

Total 346 157 45% 

 
 

Graduation Rates by Financial Aid Status  
 

Financial Aid Status Fall 2014 
Cohort 

Graduated Graduation 
Rate 

Received Federal Pell Grant 176 70 40% 

Received Subsidized Loans, but Not Pell 73 40 55% 

Did not receive a Pell Grant or Subsidized Loans 97 47 48% 

Total 346 157 45% 

 
Lenoir-Rhyne University 6 Year Graduation Rates for Past Ten Years 

 
Fall 

2005 
Fall 

2006 
Fall 

2007 
Fall 

2008 
Fall 

2009 
Fall 

2010 
Fall 

2011 
Fall 

2012 
Fall 

2013 
Fall 

2014 

47% 49% 49% 54% 48% 48% 43% 50% 52% 45% 

 
 

 
  



Lenoir-Rhyne University Student Diversity 
Fall 2020 Degree-Seeking Undergraduate Students 

 

Gender 
Full-
Time 

% Full-
Time 

Part-
Time 

% Part-
Time 

Total 
% of 
Total 

Female 886 57% 95 83% 981 59% 

Male 659 43% 19 17% 678 41% 

Total 1,545 100% 114 100% 1,659 100% 

 

Ethnicity 
Full-
Time 

% Full-
Time 

Part-
Time 

% Part-
Time 

Total % Total 

Nonresident Alien 67 4.34% 0 0% 67 4.04% 

Hispanic of Any Race 143 9.26% 7 6.14% 150 9.04% 

American Indian or Alaskan 
Native 

 
8 

 
.52% 

 
0 

 
0% 

 
8 

 
.48 

Asian 25 1.62% 5 4.39% 30 1.81% 

Black or African American 194 12.56% 0 0% 194 11.69% 

Native Hawaiian or Pacific 
Islander 

 
0 

 
0% 

 
0 

 
0% 

 
0 

 
0% 

White 992 64.21% 94 82.46% 1,086 65.46% 

Two or More Races 83 5.37% 6 5.26% 89 5.36% 

Race Unknown 33 2.14% 2 1.75% 35 2.11% 

Total 1,545 100% 114 100% 1,659 100% 
 
 

Financial Aid Status 
Full-
Time 

% Full-
Time 

Part-
Time 

% Part-
Time 

Total 
% of 
Total 

Received Federal Pell Grant 667 43.17% 16 14.04% 683 41.17% 

Received Subsidized 
Stafford Loans, but Not Pell 

 
332 

 
21.49% 

 
14 

 
12.28% 

 
346 

 
20.86% 

Did not receive a Pell Grant 
or Subsidized Loans 

 
546 

 
35.34% 

 
84 

 
73.68% 

 
630 

 
37.97% 

Total 1,545 100% 114 100% 1,659 100% 

 
 


