Lenoir-Rhyne University

Student Right-to-Know

In compliance with the Higher Education Act of 1965, Lenoir-Rhyne University is pleased to provide the following information regarding the institution's retention rates, graduation rates, and student diversity.

Retention Rates

Fall 2019 first-time, full-time, degree-seeking undergraduates

Entered Fall 2019: 454
Excluded from the Fall 2019 Cohort: 1
Adjusted Cohort: 453
Returned Fall 2020: 330
Retention Rate: 73%

Lenoir-Rhyne University Retention Rates for Past Ten Years

	Fall								
2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019
65%	62%	62%	76%	64%	72%	73%	68%	72%	73%

Graduation Rates

Fall 2014 first-time, full-time, degree-seeking undergraduates

Graduation Rates are based on the number of students who graduate within 150% of the expected time to completion. For 4 year institutions, that would be 6 years from the initial date of enrollment.

Graduation Rates by Gender

Gender	Fall 2014 Cohort	Exclusions	Graduated	Graduation Rate
Female	176	0	88	50%
Male	170	0	69	41%
Total	346	0	157	45%

Graduation Rates by Ethnicity

Ethnicity	Fall 2014 Cohort	Graduated	Graduation Rate
Nonresident Alien	7	2	29%
Hispanic of any race	8	3	38%
American Indian or Alaskan Native	4	2	50%
Asian	3	2	67%
Black or African American	61	16	26%
White	241	123	51%
Two or More Races	11	5	45%
Race Unknown	11	4	36%
Total	346	157	45%

Graduation Rates by Financial Aid Status

Financial Aid Status	Fall 2014 Cohort	Graduated	Graduation Rate
Received Federal Pell Grant	176	70	40%
Received Subsidized Loans, but Not Pell	73	40	55%
Did not receive a Pell Grant or Subsidized Loans	97	47	48%
Total	346	157	45%

Lenoir-Rhyne University 6 Year Graduation Rates for Past Ten Years

Fall 2005	Fall 2006	Fall 2007		Fall 2009				
47%	49%	49%	54%	48%	48%	43%		45%

Lenoir-Rhyne University Student Diversity

Fall 2020 Degree-Seeking Undergraduate Students

Gender	Full- Time	% Full- Time	Part- Time	% Part- Time	Total	% of Total
Female	886	57%	95	83%	981	59%
Male	659	43%	19	17%	678	41%
Total	1,545	100%	114	100%	1,659	100%

Ethnicity	Full- Time	% Full- Time	Part- Time	% Part- Time	Total	% Total
Nonresident Alien	67	4.34%	0	0%	67	4.04%
Hispanic of Any Race	143	9.26%	7	6.14%	150	9.04%
American Indian or Alaskan						
Native	8	.52%	0	0%	8	.48
Asian	25	1.62%	5	4.39%	30	1.81%
Black or African American	194	12.56%	0	0%	194	11.69%
Native Hawaiian or Pacific						
Islander	0	0%	0	0%	0	0%
White	992	64.21%	94	82.46%	1,086	65.46%
Two or More Races	83	5.37%	6	5.26%	89	5.36%
Race Unknown	33	2.14%	2	1.75%	35	2.11%
Total	1,545	100%	114	100%	1,659	100%

Financial Aid Status	Full- Time	% Full- Time	Part- Time	% Part- Time	Total	% of Total
Received Federal Pell Grant	667	43.17%	16	14.04%	683	41.17%
Received Subsidized Stafford Loans, but Not Pell	332	21.49%	14	12.28%	346	20.86%
Did not receive a Pell Grant or Subsidized Loans	546	35.34%	84	73.68%	630	37.97%
Total	1,545	100%	114	100%	1,659	100%